



2026:BHC-AS:13988

Board Sr.No.: -39

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 597 OF 2025

M/s Airavat Industries And Anr.APPELLANT

V/S

The Board Of Directors Of Bank Of Maharashtra
And Ors. RESPONDENT

Adv Hemali Merva for Petitioner

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J**

DATE : 20th November, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 27/11/2025 (for directions).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)